[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, September 2			Teacher In-Service—full day
Thursday, September 3				Teacher/Staff In-service—full day
Monday, September 7				Labor Day
Tuesday, September 8				First Day of School for Students
Friday, September 25				Elementary/High School Teacher In-service-Dismissal 12:21 PM
Tuesday, October 13				Brockway Picture Day
Thursday, October 15				High School Parent-Teacher Conferences-6:00-8:00 p.m.
Friday, October 16				High School Parent-Teacher Conferences—1:00-3:30 p.m. Dismissal 12:21
Friday, October 16				Elementary Teacher In-Service PM – Dismissal 12:21
Friday, October 23				Teacher In-service (full day) NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Thursday, November 5				Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences 4-8 PM
Friday, November 6				Elem. Parent-Teacher Conferences 1-3:30 PM/Dismissal at 12:21 PM
Friday, November 6				High School Teacher In Service-Dismissal at 12:21 PM
Friday, November 20				End of FIRST TRIMESTER
Monday, November 23				Exams—Grades 7-12
Tuesday, November 24				Exams—Grades 7-12 – ALL Students Dismissed at 12:21 PM
Wednesday, November 25			Exams—Grades 7-12—ALL Students Dismissed at 12:21 PM
Thursday, November 26 -			Thanksgiving Break
Friday, November 27				No School
Monday, November 30				Teacher Record Day—No School
Tuesday, December 1				2nd Trimester Begins
Wednesday, December 23 -
Friday, January 1				Christmas Break—NO SCHOOL
Monday, January 4				School Resumes
Thursday, January 21				High School Parent-Teacher Conferences—6:00-8:00 p.m.
Friday, January 22				High School Parent-Teacher Conferences-1:00-3:30 p.m.-Dismissal 12:21
Friday, January 22				Elementary In-service PM—Dismissal 12:21 PM
Thursday, February 11				Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences-4:00-8:00 p.m.
Friday, February 12				Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences-1:00-3:30 p.m. Dismissal 12:21
Friday, February 12				High School Teacher In-Service-Dismissal at 12:21 PM
Monday, February 15				No School—Mid-winter Break (or snow day make up day)
Monday, February 29				End of SECOND TRIMESTER
Tuesday, March 1				Exams—Grades 7-12
Wednesday, March 2				Exams—Grades 7-12 – ALL Students Dismissed at 12:21 PM
Thursday, March 3				Exams—Grades 7-12—ALL Students Dismissed at 12:21 PM
Friday, March 4					Teacher Record Day-NO SCHOOL
Monday, March 7				3rd Trimester Begins
Friday, March 25—Friday, April 1		Spring Break—NO SCHOOL
Monday, April 4					School Resumes
Friday, April 15					Teacher In-service—p.m.—ALL students dismissed at 12:21 p.m.
Thursday, April 28				High School Parent-Teacher Conferences 6-8PM
Friday, April 29					High School Parent-Teacher Conferences-Dismissal at 12:21 PM
Friday, May 27					Dismissal at 12:21 PM
Monday, May 30				Memorial Day—NO SCHOOL
Thursday, June 2				Open House—dismissal at 2:11 p.m.
Friday, June 3					End of THIRD TRIMESTER
Sunday, June 5					Class of 2015 Graduation—3:00 p.m.
Monday, June 6					Exams—Grades 7-12—ALL students dismissed at 12:21
Tuesday, June 7				Exams—Grades 7-12—ALL students dismissed at 12:21
Wednesday, June 8				Exams—Grades 7-12—ALL students dismissed at 12:21
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 8				LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Thursday, June 9				Teacher Record Day				
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